
Show #A8921 (Doug Ingersoll): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1300. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Spooks Dunit Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC10.00

2 360 Tags Little Lady Patrick Flaherty Mary Jo Henry9.00

3 1953 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC8.00

4 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson7.00

5 303 Whizkey N Cash Careena Westin Careena Westin6.00

6 1802 Love Me A Mercedes Jase Grimshaw Patty Horner5.00

7 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray4.00

8 1699 Von More Round Jacinda Roybal Letha Rushing3.00

9 1790 Light Shine Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex2.00

1301. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1757 Pines Topsail Star Mallory Olisar Mallory Olisar10.00

2 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman9.00

3 1794 Daisy BB Gunner Debbie Allen Debbie Allen8.00

4 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker7.00

5 1732 Ciscos Mac The Knife Katie Ortiz Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely6.00

6 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith5.00

7 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith4.00

8 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem3.00

1302. AQHA 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 361 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman Kim Friedman10.00

2 1724 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender9.00

3 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman8.00

4 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem7.00

5 1788 Sunolena Gal Hallie L Padilla Hallie L Padilla6.00

6 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith5.00

7 1751 Deal The Chics Elizabeth L French Elizabeth L French4.00

8 1749 Another Heart Remedy James P Cleary James P Cleary3.00

1303. AQHA 2348: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1870 Southside Juice Glenn A Miller Glenn A Miller9.00

2 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser8.00

3 363 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo Vicki Santo7.00

4 307 Pop Qwiz Ronald L Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G6.00

5 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood5.00

6 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

7 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Clay Dupray Clay Dupray3.00

8 1799 Dun It At The Rodeo Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk2.00

1304. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Tricked Out Spook Tanya Jenkins Tricked Out Spook Partners10.00

2 362 Showhiz Patrick Flaherty Robert Pederson9.00

3 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen8.00



Show #A8921 (Doug Ingersoll): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

4 1665 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas7.00

5 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely6.00

6 1803 Kookie Jar Jason Grimshaw Patty Horner5.00

7 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn4.00

8 331 Light My Freckle Jason Hershberger Nita K Gulbas3.00

1305. AQHA 5340: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1959 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver4.00

2 302 Ichis Jewel Andie M Lacher Andie Lachers3.00

3 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner2.00

1306. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Showhiz Robbi-Kay Lynn Pederson Robert Pederson7.00

2 1950 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC6.00

3 313 Lucky Cee Blair Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan5.00

4 315 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan4.00

5 314 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan3.00

6 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner2.00



Show #A8922 (Cliff Kellmer): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1300. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Spooks Dunit Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC10.00

2 360 Tags Little Lady Patrick Flaherty Mary Jo Henry9.00

3 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson8.00

4 1953 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC7.00

5 303 Whizkey N Cash Careena Westin Careena Westin6.00

6 1802 Love Me A Mercedes Jase Grimshaw Patty Horner5.00

7 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray4.00

8 1699 Von More Round Jacinda Roybal Letha Rushing3.00

9 1790 Light Shine Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex2.00

1301. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker10.00

2 1757 Pines Topsail Star Mallory Olisar Mallory Olisar9.00

3 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith8.00

4 1794 Daisy BB Gunner Debbie Allen Debbie Allen7.00

5 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman6.00

6 1732 Ciscos Mac The Knife Katie Ortiz Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely5.00

7 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith4.00

8 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem3.00

1302. AQHA 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1724 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender10.00

2 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem9.00

3 361 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman Kim Friedman8.00

4 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman7.00

5 1788 Sunolena Gal Hallie L Padilla Hallie L Padilla6.00

6 1751 Deal The Chics Elizabeth L French Elizabeth L French5.00

7 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith4.00

8 1749 Another Heart Remedy James P Cleary James P Cleary3.00

1303. AQHA 2348: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 363 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo Vicki Santo9.00

2 1870 Southside Juice Glenn A Miller Glenn A Miller8.00

3 307 Pop Qwiz Ronald L Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G7.00

4 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser6.00

5 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood5.00

6 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

7 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Clay Dupray Clay Dupray3.00

8 1799 Dun It At The Rodeo Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk2.00

1304. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Showhiz Patrick Flaherty Robert Pederson10.00

2 335 Tricked Out Spook Tanya Jenkins Tricked Out Spook Partners9.00

3 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen8.00



Show #A8922 (Cliff Kellmer): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

4 1803 Kookie Jar Jason Grimshaw Patty Horner7.00

5 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely6.00

6 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn5.00

7 1665 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas4.00

8 331 Light My Freckle Jason Hershberger Nita K Gulbas3.00

1305. AQHA 5340: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1959 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver4.00

2 302 Ichis Jewel Andie M Lacher Andie Lachers3.00

3 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner2.00

1306. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 313 Lucky Cee Blair Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan7.00

2 362 Showhiz Robbi-Kay Lynn Pederson Robert Pederson6.00

3 1950 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC5.00

4 315 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan4.00

5 314 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan3.00

6 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner2.00



Show #A8923 (Debra Jones-Wright): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1300. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Spooks Dunit Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC10.00

2 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson9.00

3 360 Tags Little Lady Patrick Flaherty Mary Jo Henry8.00

4 1953 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC7.00

5 303 Whizkey N Cash Careena Westin Careena Westin6.00

6 1802 Love Me A Mercedes Jase Grimshaw Patty Horner5.00

7 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray4.00

8 1699 Von More Round Jacinda Roybal Letha Rushing3.00

9 1790 Light Shine Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex2.00

1301. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1757 Pines Topsail Star Mallory Olisar Mallory Olisar10.00

2 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman9.00

3 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker8.00

4 1794 Daisy BB Gunner Debbie Allen Debbie Allen7.00

5 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith6.00

6 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith5.00

7 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem4.00

8 1732 Ciscos Mac The Knife Katie Ortiz Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely3.00

1302. AQHA 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1724 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender10.00

2 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem9.00

3 361 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman Kim Friedman8.00

4 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman7.00

5 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith6.00

6 1751 Deal The Chics Elizabeth L French Elizabeth L French5.00

7 1788 Sunolena Gal Hallie L Padilla Hallie L Padilla4.00

8 1749 Another Heart Remedy James P Cleary James P Cleary3.00

1303. AQHA 2348: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1870 Southside Juice Glenn A Miller Glenn A Miller9.00

2 363 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo Vicki Santo8.00

3 307 Pop Qwiz Ronald L Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G7.00

4 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood6.00

5 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely5.00

6 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Clay Dupray Clay Dupray4.00

7 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser3.00

8 1799 Dun It At The Rodeo Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk2.00

1304. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Tricked Out Spook Tanya Jenkins Tricked Out Spook Partners10.00

2 362 Showhiz Patrick Flaherty Robert Pederson9.00

3 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen8.00



Show #A8923 (Debra Jones-Wright): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

4 1803 Kookie Jar Jason Grimshaw Patty Horner7.00

5 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn6.00

6 1665 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas5.00

7 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

8 331 Light My Freckle Jason Hershberger Nita K Gulbas3.00

1305. AQHA 5340: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Ichis Jewel Andie M Lacher Andie Lachers4.00

2 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner3.00

3 1959 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver2.00

1306. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Showhiz Robbi-Kay Lynn Pederson Robert Pederson7.00

2 313 Lucky Cee Blair Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan6.00

3 1950 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC5.00

4 315 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan4.00

5 314 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan3.00

6 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner2.00



Show #A8924 (Marilyn Randall): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1300. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Spooks Dunit Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC10.00

2 211 The Gun Collector Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Julianne Wilson9.00

3 1953 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Brent Naylor Top Fuel LLC8.00

4 360 Tags Little Lady Patrick Flaherty Mary Jo Henry7.00

5 303 Whizkey N Cash Careena Westin Careena Westin6.00

6 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray5.00

7 1802 Love Me A Mercedes Jase Grimshaw Patty Horner4.00

8 1699 Von More Round Jacinda Roybal Letha Rushing3.00

9 1790 Light Shine Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex2.00

1301. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1757 Pines Topsail Star Mallory Olisar Mallory Olisar10.00

2 1719 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker9.00

3 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman8.00

4 1794 Daisy BB Gunner Debbie Allen Debbie Allen7.00

5 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith6.00

6 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith5.00

7 1732 Ciscos Mac The Knife Katie Ortiz Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

8 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem3.00

1302. AQHA 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 361 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman Kim Friedman10.00

2 1773 Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem9.00

3 1724 Dynamite Nic Curtis K Fender Curtis K Fender8.00

4 1804 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman7.00

5 1788 Sunolena Gal Hallie L Padilla Hallie L Padilla6.00

6 1751 Deal The Chics Elizabeth L French Elizabeth L French5.00

7 1758 Banjo Spirit Jessica Smith Jessica Smith4.00

8 1749 Another Heart Remedy James P Cleary James P Cleary3.00

1303. AQHA 2348: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1870 Southside Juice Glenn A Miller Glenn A Miller9.00

2 363 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo Vicki Santo8.00

3 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood7.00

4 307 Pop Qwiz Ronald L Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G6.00

5 1718 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser5.00

6 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

7 1618 Scootin On Thin Ice Clay Dupray Clay Dupray3.00

8 1799 Dun It At The Rodeo Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk2.00

1304. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 Tricked Out Spook Tanya Jenkins Tricked Out Spook Partners10.00

2 362 Showhiz Patrick Flaherty Robert Pederson9.00

3 1648 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen8.00



Show #A8924 (Marilyn Randall): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

4 1651 Diamonds Lil Shiner Marc Cosenza Laurie Vaughn7.00

5 1803 Kookie Jar Jason Grimshaw Patty Horner6.00

6 1665 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas5.00

7 1733 Gangster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely4.00

8 331 Light My Freckle Jason Hershberger Nita K Gulbas3.00

1305. AQHA 5340: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1959 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver4.00

2 302 Ichis Jewel Andie M Lacher Andie Lachers3.00

3 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner2.00

1306. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Showhiz Robbi-Kay Lynn Pederson Robert Pederson7.00

2 1950 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC6.00

3 313 Lucky Cee Blair Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan5.00

4 315 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan Kate Buchanan4.00

5 1895 Wright On Gunner Jill Pfisthner Jill Pfisthner3.00

6 314 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan2.00


